# 502003435 07/26/2012

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Gaurang Patel	07/25/2012

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	AltaSens, Inc.	
Street Address:	4373 Park Terrace Drive	
City:	Westlake Village	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91361	

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13558988

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

 Fax Number:
 2166968731

 Phone:
 216-696-8730

Email: epas@thepatentattorneys.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Turocy & Watson, LLP
Address Line 1: 57th Floor - Key Tower
Address Line 2: 127 Public Square
Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44114

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ALTAP120US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Gregory Turocy

Total Attachments: 1 source=ASSN120#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 028648 FRAME: 0695 OP \$40.00 13558988

# **PATENT ASSIGNMENT**

**RECORDED: 07/26/2012** 

**PATENT** REEL: 028648 FRAME: 0696